The (Woven Boar

BOTTED BEERS

Peroni

Peroni GF

Corona

Estrella Damn

San Miguel

Orchard Pig Reveller
Old Mout Kiwi and Lime
Old Mout Berries
Meantime London Ale
Purity 'Ubu' Amber Ale
Purity 'Gold' Golden Ale
Purity 'Mad Goose' Pale Ale
Purity Point Five

Noam

Estrella Gallcia 0%

Old Mout Berries 0%

GINS

The Botanist

Gordons Pink
Tanqueray London
Tanqueray No. 10
Rugby Rhubarb
Bombay Sapphire
Jaisalmer Indian Craft
Sipsmith Very Berry
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle
Royal Dock

Haymans

Cambridge Gin
Lemington on Parade

RUMS

Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi Origional
Bacardi Reserva Ocho
Malibu

Captain Morgans Spiced
Kraken

VODKA

Brokenclock

Sapling

Ketel One

Grey Goose La Poire

Grey Goose Peach & Rosemary
Grey Goose Origional

Ciroc

Ciroc Vanilla

Black Cow

Measure
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
345ml
340ml
330ml
500ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Price
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.35
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£6.25
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
X
£5.00
£6.00

£7.50
£5.50
£5.50
£8.50
£6.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£6.50

£5.75
£5.50
£7.00
£5.50
£5.75
£6.00

£6.00
£5.50
£6.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
36.00

BRANDY

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

Calvados Somerset Cider Company

MISC. SPIRITS
Archers Peach Schnapps
Campari

Aperol

Chamboard

Tia Maria
Drambuie
Disarano

Baileys Irish Cream
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahula

Pimms

Passoa

St Germain
Cointreau

Don Julio Tequila
Tequila Rose
Luxado Sambuca

SOFTS

Large water

Small water
Frobishers Juices
Luscombe bottles
Red Bull
Appletiszer
Coca-Cola 200ml
Diet Coke 200ml
Coca-Cola 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml
London Essence bottles
Dash cordial

WINES & SPARKLING

Ridgeview, Bloomsbury Brut
Ridgeview, Fitzrovia Rose

Cullinan View Chenin Blanc

Vinuva Pinot Grigio

First Fleet Chardonnay

Picpoul de Pinet, Petite Ronde
Vidal Sauvignon Blanc

Balfour, Liberty Bacchus, Kent
Pinot Noir Rose ‘Destinea’

Tierra Merlot, Central Valley
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Vinuva
Zuccardi Malbec ‘Brazos’, Argentinia
Rioja Crianza, Vifia Real
Cotes-du-Rhone Villages, Chapoutie
JE Single Vineyard Cab. Sauvignon

Measure
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

750ml
330ml
250ml
270ml
250ml
275ml

200ml
200ml
330ml
330ml
200ml
50ml

125ml
125ml
175ml
175ml
175ml
175ml
175ml
175ml
175ml
175ml
175ml
175ml
175ml
175ml
175ml

Price

X
£8.50
£16.00
X

£5.50
£7.00
£5.50
£7.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50

£6.00
£3.75

£4.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.25
£0.80

£14.00
£16.00
£9.00
£9.50
£10.00
£10.50
£11.00
12.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.50
£10.00
£10.50
£12.00
£14.00



