The Woven Bar

BOTTED BEERS	Measure	Price	BRANDY	Measure	Price
Peroni	330ml	£6.25	Hennessy VSOP	25ml	Х
Peroni GF	330ml	£6.25	Hennessy VS	25ml	£8.50
Corona	330ml	£6.25	Hennessy XO	25ml	£16.00
Estrella Damn	330ml	£6.25	Calvados Somerset Cider Company	25ml	Х
San Miguel	330ml	£6.35			
Orchard Pig Reveller	500ml	£7.50			
Old Mout Kiwi and Lime	500ml	£7.50	MISC. SPIRITS		
Old Mout Berries	500ml	£7.50	Archers Peach Schnapps	25ml	£5.50
Meantime London Ale	330ml	£6.25	Campari	25ml	£7.00
Purity 'Ubu' Amber Ale	500ml	£7.00	Aperol	25ml	£5.50
Purity 'Gold' Golden Ale	500ml	£7.00	Chamboard	25ml	£7.00
Purity 'Mad Goose' Pale Ale	500ml	£7.00	Tia Maria	25ml	£6.00
Purity Point Five	345ml	£7.00	Drambuie	25ml	£7.00
Noam	340ml	Х	Disarano	25ml	£7.00
Estrella Gallcia 0%	330ml	£5.00	Baileys Irish Cream	50ml	£7.00
Old Mout Berries 0%	500ml	£6.00	Grand Marnier	25ml	£7.00
			Jägermeister	25ml	£6.00
			Kahula	25ml	£6.50
GINS			Pimms	50ml	£6.00
The Botanist	25ml	£7.50	Passoa	25ml	£6.00
Gordons Pink	25ml	£5.50	St Germain	25ml	£6.50
Tanqueray London	25ml	£5.50	Cointreau	25ml	£7.00
Tanqueray No. 10	25ml	£8.50	Don Julio Tequila	25ml	£6.00
Rugby Rhubarb	25ml	£6.50	Tequila Rose	25ml	£6.00
Bombay Sapphire	25ml	£5.50	Luxado Sambuca	25ml	£5.50
Jaisalmer Indian Craft	25ml	£6.00		20111	20100
Sipsmith Very Berry	25ml	£6.50			
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle	25ml	£6.50	SOFTS		
Royal Dock	25ml	£8.50	Large water	750ml	£6.00
Haymans	25ml	£8.50	Small water	330ml	£3.75
Cambridge Gin	25ml	£8.50	Frobishers Juices	250ml	£4.50
Lemington on Parade	25ml	£6.50	Luscombe bottles	270ml	£5.50
0.00			Red Bull	250ml	£5.00
RUMS			Appletiszer	275ml	£5.00
Bacardi Spiced	25ml	£5.75	Coca-Cola 200ml	200ml	£4.00
Bacardi Origional	25ml	£5.50	Diet Coke 200ml	200ml	£4.00
Bacardi Reserva Ocho	25ml	£7.00	Coca-Cola 330ml	330ml	х
Malibu	25ml	£5.50	Diet Coke 330ml	330ml	Х
Captain Morgans Spiced	25ml	£5.75	London Essence bottles	200ml	£4.25
Kraken	25ml	£6.00	Dash cordial	50ml	£0.80
			WINES & SPARKLING		
VODKA			Ridgeview, Bloomsbury Brut	125ml	£14.00
Brokenclock	25ml	£6.00	Ridgeview, Fitzrovia Rose	125ml	£16.00
Sapling	25ml	£5.50	Cullinan View Chenin Blanc	175ml	£9.00
Ketel One	25ml	£6.00	Vinuva Pinot Grigio	175ml	£9.50
Grey Goose La Poire	25ml	£8.00	First Fleet Chardonnay	175ml	£10.00
Grey Goose Peach & Rosemary	25ml	£8.00	Picpoul de Pinet, Petite Ronde	175ml	£10.50
Grey Goose Origional	25ml	£8.00	Vidal Sauvignon Blanc	175ml	£11.00
Ciroc	25ml	£8.00	Balfour, Liberty Bacchus, Kent	175ml	12.50
Ciroc Vanilla	25ml	£8.00	Pinot Noir Rose 'Destinea'	175ml	£9.00
Black Cow	25ml	36.00	Tierra Merlot, Central Valley	175ml	£9.00
			Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Vinuva	175ml	£9.50
			Zuccardi Malbec 'Brazos', Argentinia	175ml	£10.00
			Rioja Crianza, Viña Real	175ml	£10.50
			Cotes-du-Rhone Villages, Chapoutie	175ml	£12.00
			JE Single Vineyard Cab. Sauvignon	175ml	£14.00